
Updates in Blue 

Event Name Event Date Build Date Derig Date Location Capacity Description Website Target Demographic Category
Brighton Half Marathon - Mini Miles Sat 1st March N/A N/A Hove Lawns TBC Children run

Brighton Half Marathon Sun 2nd March 2nd March Madeira Drive & Hove Lawns 8000 runners Running Event 14+ Sport
Brighton Mini Miles Saturday 5th April Preston Park TBC Accessible Sport Event 5+ Sport
Brighton Marathon Sunday 6th April 1st April 8th April Hove Lawns & Preston Park Circa 12,000 Running Event 16+ Sport
Brighton Marathon Sunday 6th April 6th April 6th April Madeira Drive As Above Running Event 16+ Sport
Coles Funfair 24th April to 11th May 21st April 12th May The Level Open Access Fairground Rides All Ages Commercial
International Circus 24th April to 28th April 20th April 28th April Preston Park TBC Circus

Revel Puck Circus Fri 2nd May to Sun 1st June 22nd April 11th June Hove Beach Park Event Space 

formally known as Hove Lawns 

No1 

Open Access Circus event with open access 

area

All Ages Artistic

Brighton Festival Fri 2nd May to Sun 25th May 26th April St Peters Sq TBC TBC TBC Artistic
Brighton Festival Fri 2nd May to Sun 25th May 26th April Richmond Sq TBC TBC TBC Artistic
Brighton Festival Fri 2nd May to Sun 25th May 26th April i360 Seafront/The Deck TBC TBC TBC Artistic
Brighton Festival Fri 2nd May to Sun 25th May 26th April The Level TBC TBC TBC Artistic
Brighton Festival Fri 2nd May to Sun 25th May 26th April Stanmer Park TBC TBC TBC Artistic
Brighton Festival Fri 2nd May to Sun 25th May 26th April The Chatri TBC TBC TBC Artistic
Brighton Festival Fri 2nd May to Sun 25th May 26th April New Road TBC TBC TBC Artistic
Brighton Festival Fri 2nd May to Sun 25th May 26th April East Brighton Park TBC TBC TBC Artistic
Ladyboys of Bangkok Fri 2nd May to Sun 1st June Victoria Gardens 650 per show Variety Performance

Rotunda Theatre Fri 2nd May to Sun 1st June 28th April 4th June Regency Square 5000 Fringe Show All Ages Artistic
Land Beyond Festival Fri 2nd May to Sun 4th May 25th April 8th May Waterhall 10,000 per day Music Festival 18+ Commercial
Fools Paradise Fri 2nd May to Sun 1st June 16th April 8th June The Level Open Access Fringe Show All Ages Artistic
Childrens Parade Sat 3rd May N/A N/A Madeira Drive and New Road Open Access Parade All Ages Community
Foodies Festival Sat 3rd, Sun 4th and Mon 5th May 30th April 7th May Preston Park 4999 per day Food Festival All Ages Commercial
Brighton Backyard Ultra Marathon Sat 10th May 9th May 12th May Stanmer Park Running Event 18+ Sport
London to Brighton Historic Commercial Vehicle 

Society 

Sun 11th May N/A N/A Madeira Drive 4000 Vehicle Rally All Ages Enthusiast

The Great Escape Festival Wed 14th May to 17th May Beach & Jubilee Street City Wide Multi-venue Music Festival 18+ Artistic
Brighton Valley Concert Series x Noughty 90s Fri 23rd May to Sun 25th May 16th May 29th May East Brighton Park 10,000 per day Music Festival TBC Commercial
London to Brighton Classic Car Run Sun 1st June N/A N/A Madeira Drive 1200 Vehicle Rally All Ages Enthusiast
Brighton 10 mile Sun 8th June Black Rock and Madeira Drive TBC Running Event 14+ Sport
Vanlifers United - Celebrating Community Fri 6th to Sun 8th June 4th June 9th June Waterhall 1250 Communtiy Event All Ages Community
Hot Air Balloon Festival - Working title Sat 7th to Sun 8th June TBC TBC Stanmer Park TBC Family Friendly Variety Event

Coles Funfair Thurs 12th to Sun 15th June 8th June 16th June Victoria Park Open Access Fairground Rides All Ages Commercial
Could Be Real Tribute Festival Fri 13th June 17th June Hove Lawns 5000 Music Festival 14+ Commercial
Lions Rottingdean Fayre Sat 14th June 13th June N/A Rottingdean Village Green & 

Kipling Garden

1500 Communtiy Event All Ages Charity

Ibiza Proms Sat 14th June 9th June 17th June Hove Lawns 5000 Music Festival 16+ Commercial
BHF London to Brighton Bike Ride Sunday 15th June 13th June 16th June Maderia Drive and Seafront 12,000 riders Cycling Charity Event TBC Charity
Electric Vehicle Rally Sat 21st June N/A N/A Madeira Drive TBC Enthusiast Vehicle Rally All Ages Enthusiast
CRUK Brighton Bumper Weekend Sat 28th & Sun 29th June Fri 27th June Sun 29th June Stanmer Park 3000 Charity sport event All Ages Charity
Comedy Garden Wed 2nd to Sun 6th July 29th June 8th July Preston Park 1800 per show Comedy performances 18+ Commercial
Planterium Go 4th July to 28th July 30th June 30th July St Peters Square 64 per show Mobile Planetarium All Ages Educational
5:30 run Friday 11th July N/A N/A New Road TBC Running Event 14+ Sport
On The Beach Fri 18th to Sun 20th July 7th July 7th Aug Brighton Beach 10,000 per show Music Festival 18+ Commercial
Saltdean Oval Gala Sat 19th July 18th July N/A Saltdean Oval 2000 Communtiy Event All Ages Community
Taste of the Caribbean Sat 19th July 18th July 21st July Hove Park 4000 Food Festival All Ages Commercial
Castle to Coast Sat 19th July 18th July 20th July Hove Lawns 300 Running Event TBC Sport
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Trans Pride Sat 19th July 18th July N/A Dorset Gardens & New Steine TBC Communtiy Event All Ages Community
On The Beach Fri 25th to Sun 27th July 7th July 7th Aug Brighton Beach 10,000 per show Music Festival 18+ Commercial
Coles Funfair 24th July to 27th July 21st July 28th July Saltdean Oval Open Access Fairground Rides All Ages Commercial
BARCO Bash Sat 26th July St Ann's Wells Park Open Access Communtiy Event All Ages Community
Adapt Fitness Sat 26th July N/A N/A Hove Lawns 300 Fitness demonstration event TBC Sport
Maverick X-Series East Sussex Sat 26th July 25th July 27th July Stanmer Park 1000 TBC Sport
Pride Box Office Thurs 31st July to Sun 3rd Aug 28th July 7th Aug Victoria Gardens or Old Steine Open Access Communtiy Event 16+ Community
Fabuloso Pride Fri 1st, Sat 2nd & Sun 3rd Aug 27th July 7th Aug Preston Park up to 55,000 Communtiy Event 16+ Community
Pride Campsite Fri 1st, Sat 2nd, Sun 3rd & Mon 4th Aug28th July 7th Aug Waterhall 2000 Campsite 18+ Community
Pride Parade Sat 2nd Aug N/A N/A Hove Lawns Open Access Parade All Ages Community
Pride Village Party Sat 2nd & Sun 3rd Aug N/A N/A Various streets in Kemptown 40,000 Communtiy Event 18+ Community
Coles Funfair 7th Aug to 17th Aug 4th Aug 18th Aug Hove Park Open Access Fairground Rides All Ages Commercial
Inflatable 5k Run 9th Aug 7th Aug 9th Stanmer Park 1800 Running event with obstacles TBC Charity
Magic of Thailand Sat 16th and Sun 17th Aug 15th Aug 18th Aug Preston Park 4500 Food Festival All Ages Commercial
Young Actors Group Performance Sat 16th and Sun 17th Aug N/A N/A St Ann's Wells Park 200 Communtiy Event All Ages Community
Family Fun Day & Dog Show Sat 23rd Aug N/A N/A Hove Park Open Access Dog Show All Ages Community
Raver Tots and Tribute Show Sat 23rd Aug to Mon 25th Aug TBC TBC Black Rock 5000 Family Friendly music Event All Ages Commercial
Central Park Music - working title Sat 30th to Sun 31st Aug TBC TBC Black Rock 5000 Music event series TBC Commercial
Brighton and Hove Triathlon Sat 30th to Sun 31st Aug 26th Aug 2nd Sept Hove Lawns 1400 Triathlon 16+ Sport
Coles Funfair 4th Sept to 14th Sept 1st Sept 15th Sept The Level Open Access Fairground Rides All Ages Commercial
South Coast Challenge Sat 6th and Sun 7th Sept 5th Sept 7th Sep Hove Park TBC Charity sport event All Ages Charity
Ace Cafe Reunion Sun 7th Sept N/A N/A Madeira Drive 3000 Motorcycle Rally All Ages Enthusiast
Queertopia Sat 13th to Sun 14th Sept 6th Sept 18th Set East Brighton Park 10,000 per day LGBT+ Festival 18+ Commercial
Brighton 50/50 Sat 13th Sept 12th Sept N/A BlackRock 700 Endurnace running Event TBC Sport
Skyline London to Brighton Cycle Ride Sun 14th Sept N/A N/A Madeira Drive 6,000 Bike Ride TBC Sport
Boundary Sat 27th Sept 17th Sept 3rd Oct Stanmer Park 19,999 Music Festival 18+ Commercial
Coles Funfair and Fireworks Fri 31st Oct to Sat 1st Nov 29th Oct 2nd Nov Preston Park Open Access Fairground Rides and Fireworks All Ages Commercial
RM Sotheby's London to Brighton Veteran Car Run Sun 2nd November 30th Oct 3rd Nov Madeira Drive 1200 participants **No Rd closure on 30th** All Ages Enthusiast
Burning the Clocks Sun 21st December N/A N/A Madeira Drive Open Access Parade and Fireworks All Ages Community
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